222
In-ground Luminaires / Yere Gömme Serisi
-- Outdoor on floor luminaire with high protection class.
-- Safe structures through the tempered pressure resistant glasses.
-- Easy appliable luminaires through the inground recessed boxes.
-- Max weight resistance : 3000 Kg.
-- Led colour temperatures optionally 3000K, 4000K and 5000K.
-- 316 grade Stainlesss steel frame.

Stainless
Flora Midi
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu Led Type / Tipi System Power /
Sistem Gücü
No. of Leds /
Led Sayısı
Lumen Tc=60°
Lümen Kelvin / Color
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XT-E 13W 12 1480 lm 2700K
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XT-E 13W 12 1540 lm 3000K
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XT-E 13W 12 1615 lm 4000K
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XT-E 13W 12 1700 lm 5000K
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XP-E 10W 12 695 lm Red / Kırmızı
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XP-E 13.50W 12 1035 lm Green / Yeşil
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XP-E 13W 12 430 lm Blue / Mavi
O07.UP.01615.06 Cree XP-E 10W 12 450 lm Amber
Order Code /
Sipariş Kodu Led Type / Tipi System Power /
Sistem Gücü
No. of Leds /
Led Sayısı
Lumen Tc=60°
Lümen Kelvin / Color
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XT-E 10W 9 1110 lm 2700K
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XT-E 10W 9 1150 lm 3000K
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XT-E 10W 9 1210 lm 4000K
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XT-E 10W 9 1275 lm 5000K
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XP-E 7.50W 9 520 lm Red / Kırmızı
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XP-E 10.50W 9 775 lm Green / Yeşil
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XP-E 10W 9 325 lm Blue / Mavi
O07.UP.01616.06 Cree XP-E 7.50W 9 340 lm Amber
Flora Midi / O07.UP.01615
Flora Midi ASM / O07.UP.01616